

Title Appeal 08/2023

Reg. 50/2023

Present- Sri B. Lama, ADJ, F.T.C-I, Sealdah.

Order no.4

16.09.2023

Today is fixed for SR, AD and hearing on the point of admission of the appeal.

Appellants file hazira. Respondent no. 5 appears by filing vokatnama and hazira.

Appellants also file requisites along with process fee.

Ld Advocate for the appellants file a document with firisti. Keep the same with CR.

Issue notice at once.

Fix 18.12.2023 for SR, AD and hearing on the point of admission of the appeal.

D/C

Bikash Lama

J.O. Code WB00935

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).