

Title Appeal 08/2023

Reg. 50/2023

Order no. 5

18.12.2023

Today is fixed for SR, AD and hearing on the point of admission of the appeal.

Appellants and respondent no. 5 file haziras. Respondent no. 7b appears by filing vokatnama and hazira.

No SR, AD has been received.

Regular PO has been transferred.

Fix 13.03.2024 for SR, AD and hearing on the point of admission of the appeal.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

I/C FTC-II