

Title Appeal 08/2023

Reg. 50/2023

Order no. 9

10.02.2025

Today is fixed for SR, AD and hearing on the point of admission of the appeal.

Appellant take no steps.

Respondent no. 5 files hazia.

No SR, AD has yet been received.

None moves.

Fix 21.05.2025 for SR, AD and hearing on the point of admission of the appeal.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).